
Original Allocation Regional Equity Funds Total Allocation
Conservation Innovation 

Grants
Reserve Funds

$4,328,111.00 $3,453,951.00 $7,782,062.00 $215,000.00 $151,485.00

Number of Applications
Number Approved for 

Contracting
Total Contracts Funds 

Approved
Contracts Obligated as of 

May 25th
Total Contracted Acres

210 107 $7,541,286.16 $6,220,078.16 135,076.40

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INCENTIVE PROGRAM
ALASKA FY2010 OBLIGATION STATUS AS OF MAY 25, 2010

OBLIGATION SUMMARY



Borough
Applications 

Received
Estimated Cost 

Requested
Application 

Acres
Contracts 
Obligated

Obligation 
Amount

Contracted 
Acres

ALEUTIANS EAST 1 $92,632.00 78.00 1 $55,136.00 78.00

ALEUTIANS WEST 11 $2,984,150.00 63,841.30 6 $1,471,079.00 52,064.30

ANCHORAGE 1 $0.00 0.10 0 $0.00 0.00

BETHEL 7 $199,822.78 558.10 2 $18,397.00 2.00

BRISTOL BAY 2 $76,062.00 0.09 1 $44,062.00 0.04

DILLINGHAM 4 $109,482.00 0.20 3 $88,462.00 0.15

FAIRBANKS NORTH STAR 9 $0.00 275.90 5 $188,863.00 0.50

JUNEAU 1 $161,266.00 494.00 1 $161,275.00 494.00

KENAI PENINSULA 73 $2,070,380.00 350.63 29 $1,058,106.00 196.20

KETCHIKAN GATEWAY 1 $40,000.00 123.00 1 $39,999.00 123.00

KODIAK ISLAND 23 $2,081,000.00 21,185.60 15 $382,763.00 15.30

LAKE AND PENINSULA 2 $81,470.00 0.10 1 $35,611.00 0.05

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA 24 $903,070.00 603.60 17 $659,961.16 561.20

NOME 1 $20,720.00 0.10 1 $20,724.00 0.10

PRINCE OF WALES-OUTER KETCHIKAN 5 $844,021.00 55,383.30 5 $843,469.00 55,383.30

SKAGWAY-HOONAH-ANGOON 5 $1,482,519.00 4,595.00 0 $0.00 0.00

SOUTHEAST FAIRBANKS 31 $1,272,675.76 4,739.76 12 $806,507.00 3,735.56

VALDEZ-CORDOVA 4 $77,623.94 38.20 4 $183,162.00 38.20

WRANGELL-PETERSBURG 1 $6,500.00 22,000.00 1 $6,375.00 22,000.00

YAKUTAT 1 $125,410.00 384.40 1 $125,413.00 384.40

YUKON-KOYUKUK 3 $0.00 99.60 1 $30,714.00 0.10

Total: 210 $12,628,804.48 174,750.98 107 $6,220,078.16 135,076.40

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INCENTIVE PROGRAM
ALASKA FY2010 OBLIGATION STATUS AS OF MAY 25, 2010

OBLIGATIONS BY BOROUGH





Fund Code
Applications 

Received
Estimated Cost 

Requested
Application 

Acres
Contracts 
Obligated

Obligation 
Amount

Contracted 
Acres

Aquatic 1 $57,882.00 1.00 1 $57,882.00 1.00

Beginning Farmer 59 $1,905,192.10 69.05 37 $1,125,720.00 48.00

Confined Animal 1 $60,000.00 20.00 0 $0.00 0.00

Conservation Activity Plans 2 $13,000.00 75,000.00 2 $12,750.00 75,000.00

Cropland 59 $1,906,043.76 4,693.41 36 $1,610,006.00 3,449.46

Grazingland 16 $2,819,782.00 81,669.10 13 $1,861,992.16 53,109.80

Non-Industrial Private Forest 12 $2,189,742.62 8,301.80 8 $1,170,531.00 3,463.70

Organic 3 $0.00 0.30 3 $143,223.00 0.30

Socially Disadvantaged 18 $2,243,322.00 4,600.24 7 $237,974.00 4.14

Incomplete or Deferred Applications 39 $1,433,840.00 396.08 0 $0.00 0.00

Total: 210 $12,628,804.48 174,750.98 107 $6,220,078.16 135,076.40

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INCENTIVE PROGRAM
ALASKA FY2010 OBLIGATION STATUS AS OF MAY 25, 2010

OBLIGATIONS BY FUND CODE



Service Center
Applications 

Received
Estimated Cost 

Requested
Application 

Acres
Contracts 
Obligated

Obligation 
Amount

Contracted 
Acres

Anchorage/Kenai 13 $0.00 137.30 10 $366,691.00 103.10

Bethel 6 $199,822.78 558.10 2 $18,397.00 2.00

Copper Center 3 $77,623.94 0.20 3 $92,774.00 0.20

Nome 1 $20,720.00 0.10 1 $20,724.00 0.10

Delta Junction 19 $1,204,483.76 4,774.76 13 $896,895.00 3,773.56

Dillingham 7 $235,014.00 0.34 5 $168,135.00 0.24

Fairbanks 8 $30,192.00 28.90 6 $219,577.00 0.60

Homer 57 $4,008,782.00 64,097.40 26 $2,217,630.00 52,235.40

Juneau 14 $2,659,716.00 82,979.70 9 $1,176,531.00 78,384.70

Kodiak 21 $1,921,000.00 21,184.60 15 $382,763.00 15.30

Wasilla 22 $837,610.00 593.50 17 $659,961.16 561.20

Incomplete or Deferred Applications 39 $1,433,840.00 396.08 0 $0.00 0.00

Total: 210 $12,628,804.48 174,750.98 107 $6,220,078.16 135,076.40

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INCENTIVE PROGRAM
ALASKA FY2010 OBLIGATION STATUS AS OF MAY 25, 2010

OBLIGATIONS BY SERVICE CENTER


	Obligation Summary
	Obligation by Borough
	Obligation by Fund Code
	Obligation by Service Center

